
Product Type Ink Cartridge 

Compatibility Lexmark Printers: 

Z2420 

X3650 

X4630 

X4650 

Manufacturer Part Number 18C2229 

Product Name No. 36/No. 37 Black and Color Return Program Ink Cartridges 

Print Color Black 

Color 

Print Technology Inkjet 

Brand Name Lexmark 

Typical Print Yield 175 

150 

Product Model No. 36/37 

Device Supported Printer 

Country of Origin Mexico 

Recycled No 

Post-consumer-waste% 0% 

Assembly Required No 

 

 

Marketing Information:    
Return Program ink cartridges deliver outstanding results page after page in your Lexmark X3650, X4650, 

X5650, X5650ES, X6650, X6675 and Z2420. Superior Lexmark design means precision pairing between 

printer and cartridge for value, quality and environmental responsibility you can count on. Nonrefillable 

cartridges are licensed for single use only. Lexmark Return Program Cartridges are sold at a discount, versus 

the prices of regular cartridges, in exchange for the customer's agreement to use the cartridge only once and 

return it only to Lexmark for remanufacturing or recycling. Each cartridge yields approximately 150 pages. 



 


