

Product Type	Ink Cartridge
Compatibility	Lexmark Printers: Z2420 X3650 X4630 X4650
Manufacturer Part Number	18C2229
Product Name	No. 36/No. 37 Black and Color Return Program Ink Cartridges
Print Color	Black Color
Print Technology	Inkjet
Brand Name	Lexmark
Typical Print Yield	175 150
Product Model	No. 36/37
Device Supported	Printer
Country of Origin	Mexico
Recycled	No
Post-consumer-waste%	0%
Assembly Required	No

Marketing Information:

Return Program ink cartridges deliver outstanding results page after page in your Lexmark X3650, X4650, X5650, X5650ES, X6650, X6675 and Z2420. Superior Lexmark design means precision pairing between printer and cartridge for value, quality and environmental responsibility you can count on. Nonrefillable cartridges are licensed for single use only. Lexmark Return Program Cartridges are sold at a discount, versus the prices of regular cartridges, in exchange for the customer's agreement to use the cartridge only once and return it only to Lexmark for remanufacturing or recycling. Each cartridge yields approximately 150 pages.

